
Penleigh & Essendon Grammar Page, Nathan

Novacek, Kyle

Nibbs, Jack

Maribyrnong College 1 Do, Joelynn

Goddard, Lauren

Su, Li

Yarra Valley Grammar Lewis, Montana

Marx, Cody

Marx, Shaye

Rowville Secondary College 2 Vassiliadis, Peter

Vogels, Kieran

Fullerton, Jake

St Kevin's College McDade, Connor

Smith, Jordan

Falconer, Charlie

Haileybury 1 Hilliard, Alexandra

Hatt, Tom

Gilbert, Harrison

25

3 32

Total (2 Best Scores) 66

7 38

2 33

Total (2 Best Scores) 66

2 32

1 33

Total (2 Best Scores) 70

2 34

7 36

8 32

10 31

4 69

Total (2 Best Scores) 69

3 34

1 35

Total (2 Best Scores) 66

Plus 2 24

9 31

 2016 Victorian School Teams Championship
Played at The Metropolitan Golf Club

Friday 6 May, 2016

School Name Daily H'Cap

18-Hole Team Event - A Division

Stableford Points

5

29

33

Total (2 Best Scores) 67

14 34

5

4
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Friday 6 May, 2016

Emmanuel College W/bool 2 Marris, Fraser

O'Sullivan, Willem

Mackenzie, Will

Parkdale Secondary College 1 McLaren, James

Gardner, Bodie

Cathcart, Kasey

St Bernards College Britt, Tristan

Walshe, Cameron

Chrystie, Jack

Rowville Secondary College 1 Cuddihy, Michelle

Stubbs, Piper

Edwards, Matthew

Maribyrnong College 2 Do, Kallista

Sudarsanan, Aashish

Gooch, Harry

Haileybury 2 Hetherington, Alizza

Liang, Dennis

Hille, Daniel

18-Hole Team Event - A Division

School Name Daily H'Cap Stableford Points

1 32

4 31

5 31

Total (2 Best Scores) 63

2 30

Total (2 Best Scores) 64

1 21

9 34

2 29

3 20

Total (2 Best Scores) 64

4 35

Total (2 Best Scores) 64

11 31

9 25

1 33

Plus 1 29

3 31

Total (2 Best Scores) 63

12 32

6 30

18 32

5

Total (2 Best Scores) 64

32
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De La Salle College Leontaritis, Nick

Smith, Olly

Soliven, Kristoff

Geelong Grammar O'Brien, Angus

Steward, John

Waldron, Darby

Saint Ignatius 1 Edmanson, Max

Bassett, Lachlan

Daglas, James

Camberwell Grammar School 2 Chen, Tony

Guthrie, Jasper

Wong, Nicholas

Camberwell Grammar School 1 Boehm, Moritz

Zhang, Andrew

Young, Andrew

Christian College Geelong Smith, Lachlan

Schmidtke, Connor

Reeves, Ethan

18-Hole Team Event - A Division

School Name Daily H'Cap Stableford Points

Total (2 Best Scores) 60

7 28

4 21

5 32

3

28

32

60

54

60

27

31

26

27

27

29

5

7

6

12

11

21

Total (2 Best Scores)

Total (2 Best Scores)

15

16

5

29

22

57

1

13

Total (2 Best Scores)

27

Total (2 Best Scores)

27

3014

9

Total (2 Best Scores)

16

14

17

56
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The Peninsula School Bylart, Mitchell

Symons, Brodie

Howell, Matthew

Total (2 Best Scores)

22 26

12 19

6 27

53

18-Hole Team Event - A Division

School Name Daily H'Cap Stableford Points
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St Josephs College Robinson, Lachlan

Bird, Henry

Reynolds, Broc

Trinity Grammar School 1 Burns, Robert

Karnas, James

Lindsay, Will

Mentone Girls Grammar Leigh, Jessica

Dart-Fagan, Amelie

Kerr, Alexandra

Kyabram P-12 Baker, Jarred

Baker, Austin

Gentle, Cooper

Saint Ignatius 2 McCleland, Lauren

Burza, Robert

McFarlane, Matthew

Emmanuel College W/bool 1 Jennings, Alex

Cameron, Matthew

Pope, Jacob

31

8 28

Total (2 Best Scores) 64

24 33

16

27

33 31

Total (2 Best Scores) 59

31 33

18-Hole Team Event - B Division

School Name Daily H'Cap Points

18 28

5

61Total (2 Best Scores)

11

32

68

23

2818

29

26

34 27

Total (2 Best Scores)

35

13 29

17 38

23 35

Total (2 Best Scores) 73

35

Total (2 Best Scores) 69

31 34

22 6

25
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St Peter's College Bannan, Kay

Willett, Nathan

Ryan, Tom

Parkdale Secondary College 2 Coletta, Max

Cooper, Michael

O'Connor, Patrick

Trinity Grammar School 2 Carroll, Thomas

Cook, Toby

Konstantopoulos, Dougal

5 25

18-Hole Team Event - B Division

School Name Daily H'Cap Points

23 30

36 28

13

56Total (2 Best Scores)

26

28 26

13 28

Total (2 Best Scores) 56

25 24

21 22

26 23

Total (2 Best Scores) 47



Harrison Gilbert Haileybury 

Jasper Stubbs Rowville Secondary College

Nathan Page Penleigh & Essendon Grammar

Kieran Vogels Rowville Secondary College 

Henry Fewell Camberwell High School

Jake Fullerton Rowville Secondary College 

Seve Jones Caulfield Grammar School

Connor McDade St Kevin's College

Toby Walker Eltham High School

Peter Vassiliadis Rowville Secondary College 

Lachlan Bambridge St Paul's Anglican Grammar

Charlie Falconer St Kevin's College

Shaye Marx Yarra Valley Grammar

Kyle Novacek Penleigh & Essendon Grammar

Jack Chrystie St Bernards College

Daniel Gill Catholic College Wodonga

Dennis Liang Haileybury 

Kristoff Soliven De La Salle College

Mitchell Crabbe Geelong High School

James Daglas Saint Ignatius 

Will Mackenzie Emmanuel College W/bool 

Tony Chen Camberwell Grammar School 

Christian Chierego Wallan Secondary College

Fraser Marris Emmanuel College W/bool 

Cody Marx Yarra Valley Grammar

Joel Mitchell Eltham High School

Jack Nibbs Penleigh & Essendon Grammar

Tai Chu Rowville Secondary College

Matthew Cameron Emmanuel College W/Bool 

Tom Hatt Haileybury 

Olly Smith De La Salle College

Max Edmanson Saint Ignatius 

Lachlan Robinson St Josephs College

32

30

SchoolName

27
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SSV Team Selection Trials - Boys Results

Scratch Stableford Points

34

34

31

29

31

32

31

29

27

28

28

28

29

31

29

31

28

24

23

22

27

24

24

24

24

24

21

22

22

21



Daniel Hille Haileybury 

James McLaren Parkdale Secondary College 

Todd Millington St Kevins College

Ethan Reeves Christian College Geelong

Jordan Smith St Kevin's College

Kyle Brooks Rowville Secondary College

Lachlan Bassett Saint Ignatius 

Matthew Edwards Rowville Secondary College 

Bodie Gardner Parkdale Secondary College 

Tom Ryan St Peter's College 

Willem O'Sullivan Emmanuel College W/bool 

Patrick O'Connor Parkdale Secondary College 

Henry Bird St Josephs College

Alex Jennings Emmanuel College W/bool 

Max Coletta Parkdale Secondary College 

Mitchell Bylart The Peninsula School

Michael Cooper Parkdale Secondary College 

Jacob Pope Emmanuel College W/bool 

Nathan Willett St Peter's College 

17

20

20

20

19

20

20

17

16

4

4

4

10

4

15

14

13

12

7



Shanaiah Fernando Kilvington Grammar School

Kai Shipp Flinders College

Kono Matsumoto Parkdale Secondary College

Joelynn Do Maribyrnong Secondary College 

Alizza Hetherington Haileybury 

Mara Kyranakis Presbyterian Ladies College

Linley Ooi Melbourne Girls College

Ashleigh Hall Highvale Secondary College

Piper Stubbs Rowville Secondary College 

Alexandra Hilliard Haileybury 

Amy Leeson Mount Clear College

Nasya Sohail Al-Taqwa College

Ahila-Ann Krishnamurthi Box Hill High School

Kay Bannan St Peter's College 

Montana Lewis Yarra Valley Grammar

Imogen Jones Caulfield Grammar School

Yiling Ooi Melbourne Girls College

Alexandra Kerr Mentone Girls Grammar

Grace Campagnolo Saint Ignatius College

Jessica Leigh Mentone Girls Grammar

 2016 Victorian School Teams Championship
Played at The Metropolitan Golf Club

Name School Scratch Stableford Points

34

33

32

31

30

Friday 6 May, 2016

SSV Team Selection Trials - Girls Results

28

28

27

27

26

26

12

11

2

25

21

20

20

17

13


